Wlelcome AU BUREAU ez

FINGER
%%Odﬁ”

CHEDDAR STICKS 1vI 6,90
Melt-in-your-mouth Cheddar fritters, BBQ sauce
VEGGIE BOMBS VI INEWI 6,90

Potatoes and vegetable crispy fritters,
Melt-in-your-mouth cheese

CRISPY CHICKEN 6,90
Crispy chicken fritters, BBQ sauce

ONION RINGS 1vi 6,90
Fried onions, BBQ sauce

SPICY CHEDDAR POTATOES INEWI 6,90

Potatoes crispy fritters, melt-in-your-mouth spicy
Cheddar, BB({sauce

ROMAN-STYLE CALAMARI FRITTERS 6,90
Tartare sauce

PLATTERS

= L XL

SELECTION OF FINGER FOOD 14,90 2290
Cheddar sticks, Roman-style calamari fritters,

onion rings, French fries, tortillas chips, guacamole,

tartare and BBQ sauce

CRUNCHY & AVOCADO SHOW VI INEWI 11,90
Tortillas chips, feta AOP, avocado, tomato,

cucumber, guacamole, fresh herbs

CHEESY PLATTER 1vI 14,90 22,90
Cheddar sticks, Veggie Bombs,

spicy Cheddar potatoes, crusty goat cheese,

French fries, Cheddar sauce, BBQ sauce

QUESADILLAS POULET AVOCADO 14,90 22,90

Marinated chicken, avocado, Cheddar, tortillas,
mayonnaise-curry sauce, coriander, soy sauce

DELI MEAT AND CHEESE BOARD 14,90 2290
N = @
~ ~
FLAM’ GRATINEE 10,90
Bacon, onions, grated Emmental, sour cream
ITALIAN FLAM’ INEWI 14,90

Coppa, Mozzarella, grilled eggplant, pesto,
spinach sprouts, Parmiggiano,
onion jam, sour cream

TOMATO FLAM’ INEWI IVI 14,90
Yore tomato, mozzarella di buffala, pesto, salad,
onion jam, sour cream

GOAT HONEY FLAM’ 1vI 14,90
Fresh goat cheese, honey, Espelette pepper, walnuts,
red onion, salad, Emmental, sour cream

IVI Veggie
For your health, practice regular physical activity.

Alcohol abuse is dangerous for your health, consume in moderation.

Led Salades

Cock-a-doodle Doo !

All the poultry on our menu is of French origin. And our 100% free-range eggs !

SALMON BOWL INEWI IVI
Salmon tartare, avocado, cucumber, tomato tartare, fennel,
creamy Philadelphia®, sesame, fresh herbs, salad, lemon vinaigrette

SEXY VEGGIE BOWL INEWI IVI

Feta AOP, yore tomato, cucumber, radish, black olives, edamame,
pomegranate, salted biscuit, tortillas chips, salad, fresh herbs,
lemon vinaigrette

GOAT CHEESE SALAD INEWI IVI
Breaded goat cheese, grilled eggplant, goat cheese, pickles sweet pepper,
walnuts, almonds, coriander, salad, balsamic vinaigrette

CAPICOLA SALAD INEWI

Coppa, mozzarella di buffala, grilled eggplant,

gri”ed sweet red pepper, bell pepper, spinach sprouts,
resh herbs, balsamic vinaigrette

CAESAR CRISPY CHICKEN
Crispy chicken, Grana Padano, croutons, salad, Caesar sauce

QUEEN VICTORIA
Diced bacon, poached egg, croutons, grenaille bit-size potatoes,
salad, balsamic vinaigrette

GAMBAS AGRUMES INEWI IVI
Prawns, smoked salmon, avocado, grapefruit, yore tomato,
fennel, salad, citrus sauce

PUB’S BOARD INEWI

CHICKEN ROMA

Breaded chicken breast, mozzarella, tomato sauce, fried egg,

French fries, salad

FISH & CHIPS

Fried cod filet, tartare sauce, French fries, salad

INDIAN CURRY 1vi

Shrimps, seasonal vegetables, rice, curry-coconut-lemongrass sauce

ROYAL WELSH

Melted Cheddar with beer, cooked ham, bread, mustard,
fried egg, French fries, salad

TWO SALMONS TARTAR INEWI IVI

Marinated raw salmon, smoked salmon, avocado, grapefruit,
lemon, chives, French fries, salad

BAKED CAMEMBERT

Whole baked camembert, deli meats, grenaille bit-size potatoes, salad

18,90

17,50

17,50

18,50

16,90

16,90

18,90

—— i PUB SPECIALS ——

19,50

Half goat croque, mini rosted camembert, small Caesar salad, French fries

16,90

16,90
20,90

16,50

19,90

18,90

CROQUES

Served with French fries & salad
CHICKEN CROQUE INEWI
Marinated chicken, bell pepper, yore tomato,
mozzarella di buffala, pesto, salag/
GOAT CROQUE INEWI VI

Goat cheese, grilled eggplant, Emmental, creamy Philadelphia®,
old-fashioned mustard, pesto, country bread au gratin with cheese

MISTER CROQ’

Aged cheddar, ham, mayonnaise-curry sauce, country bread
au gratin with cheese, fried onions

Order its “MISS” version with a free-range egg

14,90

14,90

14,90

+,00




AU BUREAU -

BURGERS

Our buns, fries and chopped steaks

are of French origin

ORIGINAL AU BUREAU BURGER
Beef patty, smoked streaky bacon, Cheddar, red onions, salad,
burger sauce, bun’s

SPICY BURGER
Beef patty, spicy Cheddar sauce, smoked paprika,

red onions, salad, BBQ sauce, bun’s

ROYAL POTATOES
Beef patty, fried egg, potato pancake,

Cheddar, red onions, salad, burger sauce

SAVOYARD BURGER INEWI

Beef patty, tomme cheese from Savoie, smoked breast, red onions,

potato pancake, salad, mayonnaise-curry sauce, bun’s

BURGER VEGGIE IvI

Potato pancake, pan-sautéed mushrooms,

onion rings, fried egg, fried onions, red onion jam,
salad, burger sauce, bun’s

CHICKEN BURGER INEWI
Breaded chicken fillet, red onion jam,
mozzarella, BBQ sauce, salad, bun’s

FISH BURGER INEWI IVI
Fried fillet of hake, red onions, salad, tartare sauce, bun’s

SKIRT STEAK
Cut of beef (~200g)

TANDOORI CHICKEN SKEWER
Piece of 250g, tandoori marinated

DUCK BREAST
Piece of 180g, pan-sautéed mushrooms

MIXED GRILL INEWI
Mini tandoori chicken skewer, skirt steak, duck breast

VEAL CUTLET
Pan-sautéed mushrooms

ENTRECOTE STEAK
Cut of beef (~250g), marbled and full of flavour

AU BUREAU STEAK TOPPED WITH A FRIED EGG
Beef patty (~150g), fried egg, potato pancake
BEEF TARTAR

Minced beef (~180g)

BEEF CARPACCIO INEWI
(~130g), shavings of Grana Padano AOP, grissini, capers, pesto

ROASTED LAMB CHOPS INEWI
Rosemary juice

\

Simple  Double
Steak  Steak
17,50 21,50
18,90 22,90
1790 21,90
18,90 22,90
17,90
17,50
17,90

HER'S @oinner, ——

19,90

19,50

20,90

24,90

18,90

24,90

16,90

18,90

17,90

19,50

7/

GARNITURES

French fries, beans, grenaille bit-size potatoes, salad, pasta, rice, season vegetables

Extra SAUCES 0,30 €

Pepper, bearnaise, BBQ, tartare, shallot, mustard, cheese

Doggy Bag
0,50€

Bye bye palm oil !
THE HOT COOKIE
Big chocolate chip cookie served warm and fluffy,
caramelized peanuts, salted butter caramel sauce
FRESH FRUIT SALAD INEWI IVI
Seasonal fruits according to arrival

TIRA SNICKY

Creamy tiramisu, salted butter caramel sauce,
peanuts cookie, caramelized peanuts, Nocciolata® bio
HOT CRUMBLE RED FRUITS

Compote of red fruits, crumble, vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE SPONGE CAKE
Vanilla ice cream, whipped cream

SUNSET PAVLOVA INEWI
Soft meringue, fresh red fruits and compote
of red fruits, red fruit coulis, whipped cream

TOUCHE-COULE XXL AU BUREAU INEWI
Poached egg white, caramelized popcorn, custard

with peanuts, salted butter caramel coulis,
caramelized peanuts

GIANT PROFITEROLES INEWI
Puff pastry brioche, vanilla ice cream,

chocolate-hazelnut sauce, caramelized hazelnuts,
chocolate shavings, whipped cream

AU BUREAU CREPE

Shavings of chocolate, vanilla ice cream,
sliveregalmonds, chocolate-hazelnut sauce,
whipped cream, Nocciolata® bio

CREPE WITH SUGAR
CREPE WITH NOCCIOLATA® bio
GOURMET COFFEE OR TEA

COUPES GLACEES

———  CARTEDOR
BERRY WONDERLAND INEWI

Blackcurrant and raspberry sorbets, coconut ice cream,
red fruit coulis, pieces of frozen yogurt with fruit and
oatmeal, whipped cream

SMACKS THAT INEWI

Nutty chocolat-hazelnut, nougat and black chocolate
ice cream, chocolate-hazelnut sauce, Smacks®,
whipped cream

NOT SO DIET INEWI
Raspberry, man%o, apricot sorbets, red fruit coulis,
pomegranate, whipped cream

CREAMY CRUNCHY

Vanilla, nougat and caramel ice cream,
chocolate-hazelnut sauce, caramelized hazelnuts,
whipped cream

CRAZY NUTTY
Nutty chocolat-hazelnut, vanilla and salted butter
caramel ice cream, caramelized pop corn,

ippedP

chocolate-hazelnut sauce, wh cream

RED FRUITS

Raspberry, blackberry, strawberry sorbets,
red fruits, meringue, whipped cream
BANANA SPLIT INEWI

WHITE LADY OR SUNDAE LIEGE-STYLE
CUP WITH 2 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM
CUP OF ICE CREAM WITH ALCOHOL

8,90

7,50

8,90

8,90

7,90

9,50

8,90

9,90

8,90

6,90
7,90
9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50
8,90
5,20
9,90

graphimage.com « © 03/2023 . 32493AUBU3



