# Sucome au Bureau





FINGER	
$\sim \mathcal{F}\!ood \sim$	
CHEDDAR STICKS IVI Melt-in-your-mouth Cheddar fritters, BBQ sauce	6,90
VEGGIE BOMBS IVI INEWI Potatoes and vegetable crispy fritters, Melt-in-your-mouth cheese	6,90
CRISPY CHICKEN Crispy chicken fritters, BBQ sauce	6,90
ONION RINGS IVI Fried onions, BBQ sauce	6,90
SPICY CHEDDAR POTATOES INEWI Potatoes crispy fritters, melt-in-your-mouth spicy Cheddar, BBQ sauce	6,90
ROMAN-STYLE CALAMARI FRITTERS Tartare sauce	6,90

PLATTERS		
	L	XL
SELECTION OF FINGER FOOD Cheddar sticks, Roman-style calamari fritters, onion rings, French fries, tortillas chips, guacamo tartare and BBQ sauce	14,90 ble,	22,90
CRUNCHY & AVOCADO SHOW IVI INEWI Tortillas chips, feta AOP, avocado, tomato, cucumber, guacamole, fresh herbs	11,90	
CHEESY PLATTER IVI Cheddar sticks, Veggie Bombs, spicy Cheddar potatoes, crusty goat cheese, French fries, Cheddar sauce, BBQ sauce	14,90	22,90
QUESADILLAS POULET AVOCADO  Marinated chicken, avocado, Cheddar, tortillas, mayonnaise-curry sauce, coriander, soy sauce	14,90	22,90
DELI MEAT AND CHEESE BOARD	14,90	22,90



FLAM' GRATINÉE Bacon, onions, grated Emmental, sour cream	10,90
ITALIAN FLAM' INEWI Coppa, Mozzarella, grilled eggplant, pesto, spinach sprouts, Parmiggiano, onion jam, sour cream	14,90
TOMATO FLAM' INEWI IVI Yore tomato, mozzarella di buffala, pesto, salad, onion jam, sour cream	14,90
GOAT HONEY FLAM' IVI Fresh goat cheese, honey, Espelette pepper, walnuts, red onion, salad, Emmental, sour cream	14,90

#### **IVI** Veggie

For your health, practice regular physical activity. Alcohol abuse is dangerous for your health, consume in moderation.

## Les Salades

All the poultry of our mend is of French origin. And our 100% free-range	eggs.
SALMON BOWL INEW IVI Salmon tartare, avocado, cucumber, tomato tartare, fennel, creamy Philadelphia®, sesame, fresh herbs, salad, lemon vinaigrette	18,90
SEXY VEGGIE BOWL INEWI IVI Feta AOP, yore tomato, cucumber, radish, black olives, edamame, pomegranate, salted biscuit, tortillas chips, salad, fresh herbs, lemon vinaigrette	17,50
GOAT CHEESE SALAD INEWI IVI Breaded goat cheese, grilled eggplant, goat cheese, pickles sweet pepper, walnuts, almonds, coriander, salad, balsamic vinaigrette	17,50
	SALMON BOWL INEWI IVI Salmon tartare, avocado, cucumber, tomato tartare, fennel, creamy Philadelphia®, sesame, fresh herbs, salad, lemon vinaigrette  SEXY VEGGIE BOWL INEWI IVI Feta AOP, yore tomato, cucumber, radish, black olives, edamame, pomegranate, salted biscuit, tortillas chips, salad, fresh herbs, lemon vinaigrette  GOAT CHEESE SALAD INEWI IVI

CAPICOLA SALAD INEW!

Coppa, mozzarella di buffala, grilled eggplant,
grilled sweet red pepper, bell pepper, spinach sprouts,
fresh herbs, balsamic vinaigrette

CAESAR CRISPY CHICKEN
Crispy chicken, Grana Padano, croutons, salad, Caesar sauce
QUEEN VICTORIA
16,90

Diced bacon, poached egg, croutons, grenaille bit-size potatoes, salad, balsamic vinaigrette

fennel, salad, citrus sauce

GAMBAS AGRUMES INEWI IVI 18,90 Prawns, smoked salmon, avocado, grapefruit, yore tomato,

### The PUB SPECIALS

PUB'S BOARD INEW! Half goat croque, mini rosted camembert, small Caesar salad, French fr	19,50 ies
CHICKEN ROMA Breaded chicken breast, mozzarella, tomato sauce, fried egg, French fries, salad	16,90
FISH & CHIPS Fried cod filet, tartare sauce, French fries, salad	16,90
INDIAN CURRY IVI Shrimps, seasonal vegetables, rice, curry-coconut-lemongrass sauce	20,90
ROYAL WELSH Melted Cheddar with beer, cooked ham, bread, mustard, fried egg, French fries, salad	16,50
TWO SALMONS TARTAR INEWI IVI Marinated raw salmon, smoked salmon, avocado, grapefruit, lemon, chives, French fries, salad	19,90
BAKED CAMEMBERT Whole baked camembert, deli meats, prenaille bit-size potatoes, salad	18,90

### **CROQUES**

Served with French fries & salad	
CHICKEN CROQUE INEW!  Marinated chicken, bell pepper, yore tomato, mozzarella di buffala, pesto, salad	14,90
GOAT CROQUE INEWI IVI Goat cheese, grilled eggplant, Emmental, creamy Philadelphia®, old-fashioned mustard, pesto, country bread au gratin with cheese	14,90
MISTER CROQ' Aged cheddar, ham, mayonnaise-curry sauce, country bread au gratin with cheese, fried onions	14,90
Order its "MISS" version with a free-range egg	+1.00

# AU BUREAU



## **DESSERTS**Signatures

Bye bye palm oil!

			N
BURGERS Our buns, fries and chopped steaks are of French origin	Simple Steak	Double Steak	THE HOT CO Big chocolate caramelized p FRESH FRUI Seasonal fruit
ORIGINAL AU BUREAU BURGER Beef patty, smoked streaky bacon, Cheddar, red onions, salad,	17,50	21,50	TIRA SNICKY Creamy tiran peanuts cook
SPICY BURGER Beef patty, spicy Cheddar sauce, smoked paprika, red onions, salad, BBQ sauce, bun's	18,90	22,90	HOT CRUMB Compote of r CHOCOLATE Vanilla ice cre
ROYAL POTATOES Beef patty, fried egg, potato pancake, Cheddar, red onions, salad, burger sauce	17,90	21,90	SUNSET PAV Soft meringu of red fruits,
SAVOYARD BURGER INEWI Beef patty, tomme cheese from Savoie, smoked breast, red onions, potato pancake, salad, mayonnaise-curry sauce, bun's	18,90	22,90	TOUCHÉ-CO Poached egg with peanuts, caramelized p
BURGER VEGGIE IVI Potato pancake, pan-sautéed mushrooms, onion rings, fried egg, fried onions, red onion jam, salad, burger sauce, bun's	17,90		GIANT PROF Puff pastry be chocolate-ha chocolate sha
CHICKEN BURGER INEWI Breaded chicken fillet, red onion jam, mozzarella, BBQ sauce, salad, bun's	17,50		AU BUREAU Shavings of cl slivered almos whipped crea
FISH BURGER INEWI IVI Fried fillet of hake, red onions, salad, tartare sauce, bun's	17,90		CREPE WITH
BUTCHER'S Corner			GOURMET C
SKIRT STEAK Cut of beef (~200g)		19,90	CO
TANDOORI CHICKEN SKEWER  Piece of 250g, tandoori marinated		19,50	BERRY WON

BUTCHER'S Corner	
SKIRT STEAK Cut of beef (~200g)	19,90
TANDOORI CHICKEN SKEWER Piece of 250g, tandoori marinated	19,50
DUCK BREAST Piece of 180g, pan-sautéed mushrooms	20,90
MIXED GRILL INEWI Mini tandoori chicken skewer, skirt steak, duck breast	24,90
VEAL CUTLET Pan-sautéed mushrooms	18,90
ENTRECOTE STEAK Cut of beef (~250g), marbled and full of flavour	24,90
AU BUREAU STEAK TOPPED WITH A FRIED EGG Beef patty (~150g), fried egg, potato pancake	16,90
BEEF TARTAR Minced beef (~180g)	18,90
BEEF CARPACCIO INEWI (~130g), shavings of Grana Padano AOP, grissini, capers, pesto	17,90
ROASTED LAMB CHOPS INEWI Rosemary juice	19,50

### **GARNITURES**

French fries, beans, grenaille bit-size potatoes, salad, pasta, rice, season vegetables

Extra SAUCES 0,30 €
Pepper, bearnaise, BBQ, tartare, shallot, mustard, cheese

Doggy Bag 0,50€

Bye bye palm oil!	
THE HOT COOKIE  Big chocolate chip cookie served warm and fluffy, caramelized peanuts, salted butter caramel sauce	8,90
FRESH FRUIT SALAD INEWI IVI Seasonal fruits according to arrival	7,50
TIRA SNICKY Creamy tiramisu, salted butter caramel sauce, peanuts cookie, caramelized peanuts, Nocciolata® bio	8,90
HOT CRUMBLE RED FRUITS Compote of red fruits, crumble, vanilla ice cream	8,90
CHOCOLATE SPONGE CAKE Vanilla ice cream, whipped cream	7,90
SUNSET PAVLOVA INEWI Soft meringue, fresh red fruits and compote of red fruits, red fruit coulis, whipped cream	9,50
TOUCHÉ-COULÉ XXL AU BUREAU INEWI Poached egg white, caramelized popcorn, custard with peanuts, salted butter caramel coulis, caramelized peanuts	8,90
GIANT PROFITEROLES INEWI Puff pastry brioche, vanilla ice cream, chocolate-hazelnut sauce, caramelized hazelnuts, chocolate shavings, whipped cream	9,90
AU BUREAU CREPE Shavings of chocolate, vanilla ice cream, slivered almonds, chocolate-hazelnut sauce, whipped cream, Nocciolata® <b>bio</b>	8,90
CREPE WITH SUGAR	6,90
CREPE WITH NOCCIOLATA® bio	7,90
GOURMET COFFEE OR TEA	9,50
COUPES GLACEES  CARTE DOR.	
BERRY WONDERLAND INEWI Blackcurrant and raspberry sorbets, coconut ice cream, red fruit coulis, pieces of frozen yogurt with fruit and oatmeal, whipped cream	9,50
SMACKS THAT INEWI Nutty chocolat-hazelnut, nougat and black chocolate ice cream, chocolate-hazelnut sauce, Smacks®, whipped cream	9,50
NOT SO DIET INEWI Raspberry, mango, apricot sorbets, red fruit coulis, pomegranate, whipped cream	9,50
CREAMY CRUNCHY Vanilla, nougat and caramel ice cream, chocolate-hazelnut sauce, caramelized hazelnuts, whipped cream	9,50
CRAZY NUTTY  Nutty chocolat-hazelnut, vanilla and salted butter caramel ice cream, caramelized pop corn, chocolate-hazelnut sauce, whipped cream	9,50
RED FRUITS Raspberry, blackberry, strawberry sorbets, red fruits, meringue, whipped cream	9,50
BANANA SPLIT INEWI	9,50
WHITE LADY OR SUNDAE LIEGE-STYLE CUP WITH 2 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM	8,90 5,20